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LiewsT(HL Ly LoTiGElasL
LIewsT(HL Ly LoTTGElasL
LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LiewsT(HL_Lg LoTTGElaL
LIewT(HL_Lg TGl
LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGElasL
LIessT(HL_Lg. LoTTElaL
LiewsT(HL Ly LTl
LiewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTElasL
LiesT(HL Ly TGl
LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGElsL
LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlsL
LIewsT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL
LIeRT(HL 1 TGl
LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL
LigssT(HL_Lg LoTTElaL
LiewsT(HL_Lg LomiGElasL
LIessT(HL Ly LoTTElsL
LiesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LIewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTGElaL
LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LIewsT(HL_Lg LoTTGlaL
LIeRT(HLLg TGl
LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGlasL
LIessT(HL_Lg LoTTElsL
LiesT(HL Ly LoTiGElasL
LIessT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL
LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlsL
LiewsT(HL Ly LoTiGlaL
LIewT(HL L LOTTGlEsL
LiewsT(HL Ly LoTTGlaL
LiessT(HL_Lg LoTTElsL
LiewsT(HL Ly LoTiGElasL

Gevrd a6V
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Flvevenr aflensv

10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Piece
35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Bunch
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

Qwris elwrurr efle»ev*

8.00/Bundle
8.00/Bundle
10.00/Kg
5.00-6.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
11.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
20.00-24.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
11.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
23.00/Piece
25.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
15.00/Bunch
21.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
41.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
57.00/Kg
41.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
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20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Bunch
16.00-20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
10.00/Bunch
20.00-25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg

12.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
20.00-22.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
31.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
20.00/Bunch
6.00-8.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
8.00/Bunch
12.00/Kg
120.00/15 Kg
90.00/15 Kg
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LFend -l L mevf] LiesT(HL Ly LTl QLB eemH T
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2 (HEDETHEILPBIE, LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL BHSSHTLD

2 (HEWETSHE LB LeRT(HL1g. LTTGlsL APlwig)

Yslerm LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlsL Geovrdsev
LpFewila il LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL Govrdsev
(Lp6iTeTmIg5] LiessT(HL_Lg LoTTElsL Fouliy
(LpsiTeTHIg LiewsT(HL Ly LTl Qeusiremer
Firasmig Tl LiewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTElsL Gevrdsev

L|L 69 6VMBIG T LiesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL B ®
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QUTERLPLILILPLD LiesT(HL_Lg LoTTElsL L},6x 65T
QUTEDLPLILILPLD LiesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL T6NVG T
QUTEDLPLILILPLD LieRT(HL1g LTTGleL &Ly TeusiTer]
QUTEDLPLILILPLD LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlsL Guwisst
QUTEDLPLILILPLD LeRT(HL1g. LTTGlsL 6T6V5 3]
QUTEDLPLILILPLD uesT(HL Ly LoTiElsL QFsieuTemLp
Srreng LiewsT(HL Ly LoTTGlaL LiGdT6ul T
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30.00/Kg
60.00-120.00/Kg
3.00-4.00/Piece
1.00-3.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
5.00-7.00/Piece
20.00-30.00/Dozen
30.00/Dozen
30.00/Dozen
10.00/Piece
60.00/Dozen
12.00/Piece
40.00-50.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
50.00-110.00/Kg
150.00/Bunch
100.00-150.00/200 Pieces
5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
400.00/Bunch
150.00-200.00/Bunch
300.00-340.00/Bunch
300.00-350.00/Bunch
200.00/Bunch
160.00/Bunch
600.00/Bunch
30.00-40.00/Kg



Srr_enF LIewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTGlaL LFDF 1 80.00/Kg 70.00/Kg

Q& muiwr LIeRT(HLLg TGl Gevrds 360 1 30.00-40.00/Kg 20.00-30.00/Kg
Lievmr LIewT(HL_1g LOTTGlEL Cevrdsa6v 1 300.00-500.00/Fruit 200.00-400.00/Fruit
TILOFenF LIewT(HL_Lg. LOTTElEL Quwg) 1 5.00/Piece 400.00/100 Pieces
T FEnF LIewT(HL 1 TGS BHSSTLD 1 3.00/Piece 200.00/100 Pieces
Tl Feng LIGT(HL Ly LOTTESL APlwig 1 2.00/Piece 150.00/100 Pieces
GuosvsrL_ifledT T EHS LIewT(HL1g TGS LOT6VL_IT 1 100.00/Kg 85.00/Kg
GuosssrL_ifledr T EHS LIeRT(HL_Lg. LOTTGlEL Cevrds 60 1 70.00/Kg 50.00/Kg

LOT MBI LIeRT(HLLg LOTTGlEsL Gevrda6» 1 70.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
LOMLDLILPLD LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL 156VLD 1 140.00/Kg 130.00/Kg
(LPEVTLDLILPLD LiessT(HL_Lg LoTTElsL Govrd a6y 1 25.00-30.00/Kg 15.00-20.00/Kg
BT6M6V LIGST(HL_ 1. LOTTGSL Gevrdased 1 30.00/Kg 15.00/Kg

uliumrer] LIeRT(HL_Lg. LOTTGlEL Cevrdaev 1 20.00-30.00/Kg 18.00-22.00/Kg
S|eTeTTELILPLD LIewT(HL_ Ly LOTTEl&HL Qulwg) 1 60.00/Piece 50.00/Piece
S|eTeTTELILpLD LIGRT(HL_Lg. LOTTGlEL APlwig) 1 30.00/Piece 20.00/Piece
GumMésmil LIewT(HL L LOTTElEsL GarevL_esr 1 100.00/Kg 80.00/Kg
Guiflgamii LiewsT(HL Ly LoTTGlaL @) bslwir 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg

LT &) 66T LIeRT(HL 1 LOTTGlsL HTLY6D 1 80.00-120.00/Kg 70.00-100.00/Kg
LD &M 6T LISRT(HL Ly LOTTEISL Gevrd v 1 60.00/Kg 50.00/Kg

FUGum L LIeRT(HL_Lg. LOTTElEL Cevrdae» 1 40.00/Kg 25.00-30.00/Kg
FITd G5 &L LiewsT(HL Ly LoTiGElasL Gevmd a6V 1 25.00-50.00/Kg 18.00-40.00/Kg
&Ly 6v0f] LIGRT(HL_Lg LOTTGlEL Cevrda6» 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg

FTLOHS) LIewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTGElaL LOEHF6IT 1 - 100.00/Kg

FTLOHS] LIewT(HL L TGl B6VLD 1 - 130.00/Kg
HEOTHTLDLITLD LIewsT(HL_Lg LoTTGlaL OL_sved 1 - 500.00/Kg
HETSHTLDLITLD LIeRT(HL_1g TGl Gevrds 60 1 = 700.00/Kg
Garifls Gl ressrenL LIewT(HL_1g LOTTGlEL Gevrdsa6v 1 - 60.00/Kg

Grmreomr LIeRT(HL_Lg LOTTElEL Quimis e 1 5.00/Piece 50.00-60.00/Bunch
106V60l6eM & - W THL6VES LIewT(HL 1 TGS Bevmsaev 1 20.00/Muzham 250.00/Kg
106V60leM & LIGRT(HL_Lg. LOTTGlEL Cevrda6v 1 10.00/Muzham 100.00/Kg
(LpELEMEV LIewT(HL 1 TGS Bevrdaev 1 10.00/Muzham 100.00/Kg

Gl 6351 (H) L0660 LIeRT(HL_Lg. LOTTGlEL LOEHFEIT 1 - 30.00-40.00/Kg
ool LIewT(HL L LOTTGlEsL Feuri 1 - 50.00/Kg

S|l LIeT(HL_1g LOTTGlEL QlsusiTemear 1 - 50.00/Kg
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LIewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTGlaL
LIeRT(HLLg TGl
LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGElasL
LiessT(HL_Lg LoTTElsL
LiessT(HL Ly LoTiGlaL

LIewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTGlaL
LIeRT(HL L TGl
LiewsT(HL Ly LoTTGlasL
LiessT(HL g LoTTElsL
LiesT(HL Ly LoTiGElasL
LIessT(HL Ly LoTTGElasL
LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LiewsT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL
LesT(HL Ly LoTiGElsL
LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL
LiessT(HL_Lg. LoTTElsL
LiewsT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LiewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTElsL
LiesT(HL Ly LoTiGElasL
LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL
LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlsL
LIewsT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL
LesT(HL Ly LTiGlsL
LiewsT(HL Ly LoTTGElaL
LiesT(HL Ly LoTTElsL
LiewsT(HL Ly LoTiGElasL
LiewsT(HL Ly LoTTElsL
LiesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LIewsT(HL_Lg. LoTTGElaL

LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
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Gevrd &6
Bevrd &6
Gevrd a6
Gevrd &6
Gevrds &6V
Gevrd &6
BT
BEATTES)
Gevrds &6V
Gevrds a6
Bevrd &6
Gevrd a6
S[OVEVTLD
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1000.00-1500.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
1300.00/Kg
115.00-125.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
60.00-90.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
1000.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
400.00-450.00/Kg
10.00-20.00/Bundle
700.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
270.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
7.00/Piece

50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

900.00-1400.00/Kg
280.00/Kg
1100.00/Kg
100.00-115.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00-80.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
55.00-60.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
75.00/Kg

14000.00-14500.00/45 Kg

12.00-24.00/Bundle
650.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
450.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
430.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
12.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
5.00/Piece



